TIME TABLE FIELD EVENTS — REGION-2025

Event No 13

Event No 14

Event No 15

Event No 19

Event No 20

Event No 33

Event No 34

Event No 35

Event No 36

Event No 37

Event No 44

Event No 45

Event No 46

Event No 47

Event No 48

Event No 61

Event No 62

Event No 63

Event No 67

Event No 68

Event No 81

Event No 82

Event No 83

Event No 84

Event No 85

Event No 89

Event No 90

Event No 91

Event No 95

Event No 96

Boys 9/10
Boys 12/13
Boys 11
Girls 11
Girls 9/10
Boys 12/13
Girls 11
Girls 12/13
Boys 9/10
Boys 11
Boys 11
Girls 11
Boys 9/10
Girls 9/10
Girls 12/13
Girls 9/10
Boys 11
Boys 9/10
Boys 12/13
Girls 12/13
Girls 12/13
Boys 12/13
Boys 11
Girls 9/10
Girls 11
Boys 12/13
Boys 9/10
Girls 9/10
Girls 11

Girls 12/13

Discus

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Discus

Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Long Jump
Discus
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Triple Jump
Long Jump
High Jump

Shot Put

Cage

Pit 2

Pit1

Pit 2

Pit1

Cage

Cage
Pit 2

Pit1

Cage

Pit 1
Pit 2
Cage
Pit 2

Pit 2

Cage
Pit 2

Pit1

10.30 am
10.30 am
10.30 am
10.30 am
10.30 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.40 am
11.40 am
11.40 am
11.40 am
11.40 am
12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.50 pm
12.50 pm
12.50 pm
12.50 pm
12.50 pm
1.25 pm

1.25 pm

1.25 pm

1.25 pm

1.25 pm



TIME TABLE TRACK EVENTS — REGION-2025

Event No 1 Girls 9/10 800 m Final approx. 10.30am
Event No 2 Boys 9/10 800 m Final

Event No 3 Girls 11 800 m Final

Event No 4 Boys 11 800 m Final

Event No 5 Girls 12/13 800 m Final

Event No 6 Boys 12/13 800 m Final

Event No 21 Girls 9/10 200 m Final approx. 11.00 am
Event No 22 Boys 9/10 200 m Final

Event No 23 Girls 11 200 m Final

Event No 24 Boys 11 200 m Final

Event No 25 Girls 12/13 200 m Final

Event No 26 Boys 12/13 200 m Final

Event No 38 Girls 9/10 4 x 100 m Relay approx. 12.00 pm
Event No 39 Boys 9/10 4 x 100 m Relay

Event No 40 Girls 11 4 x 100 m Relay

Event No 41 Boys 11 4 x 100 m Relay

Event No 42 Girls 12/13 4 x 100 m Relay

Event No 43 Boys 12/13 4 x 100 m Relay

Event No 49 Girls 9/10 100 m Final approx. 12.45 pm
Event No 50 Boys 9/10 100 m Final

Event No 51 Girls 11 100 m Final

Event No 52 Boys 11 100 m Final

Event No 53 Girls 12/13 100 m Final

Event No 54 Boys 12/13 100 m Final

Event No 69 Girls 9/10 80 m Hurdles approx. 1.10 pm
Event No 70 Boys 9/10 80 m Hurdles

Event No 71 Girls 11 80 m Hurdles

Event No 72 Boys 11 80 m Hurdles

Event No 73 Girls 12/13 80 m Hurdles

Event No 74 Boys 12/13 80 m Hurdles

Event No 75 Girls 9/10 1500 m Final approx. 1.40 pm
Event No 76 Boys 9/10 1500 m Final

Event No 77 Girls 11 1500 m Final

Event No 78 Boys 11 1500 m Final

Event No 79 Girls 12/13 1500 m Final

Event No 80 Boys 12/13 1500 m Final

Please Note:

All Track Events are TIMED FINALS. The top 3 runners from each timed final, where there
is more than one final, will be held in a holding area directly after they compete. Once both
timed finals have been conducted the times for all athletes are combined and the fastest three
will receive ribbons. The first and second placegetters qualify for the State event in
November.

Competitors must run as fast as they can in their race as there is no second chance.



