## TIME TABLE FIELD EVENTS – REGION-2025

Event No 13	Boys 9/10	Discus	Cage	10.30 am
Event No 14	Boys 12/13	High Jump		10.30 am
Event No 15	Boys 11	Long Jump	Pit 2	10.30 am
Event No 19	Girls 11	Triple Jump	Pit 1	10.30 am
Event No 20	Girls 9/10	Shot Put		10.30 am
Event No 33	Boys 12/13	Shot Put		11.05 am
Event No 34	Girls 11	Long Jump	Pit 2	11.05 am
Event No 35	Girls 12/13	Triple Jump	Pit 1	11.05 am
Event No 36	Boys 9/10	High Jump		11.05 am
Event No 37	Boys 11	Discus	Cage	11.05 am
Event No 44	Boys 11	Shot Put		11.40 am
Event No 45	Girls 11	Discus	Cage	11.40 am
Event No 46	Boys 9/10	Long Jump	Pit 2	11.40 am
Event No 47	Girls 9/10	Triple Jump	Pit 1	11.40 am
Event No 48	Girls 12/13	High Jump		11.40 am
Event No 61	Girls 9/10	Discus	Cage	12.15 pm
Event No 62	Boys 11	High Jump		12.15 pm
Event No 63	Boys 9/10	Shot Put		12.15 pm
Event No 67	Boys 12/13	Triple Jump	Pit 1	12.15 pm
Event No 68	Girls 12/13	Long Jump	Pit 2	12.15 pm
Event No 81	Girls 12/13	Discus	Cage	12.50 pm
Event No 82	Boys 12/13	Long Jump	Pit 2	12.50 pm
Event No 83	Boys 11	Triple Jump	Pit 2	12.50 pm
Event No 84	Girls 9/10	High Jump		12.50 pm
Event No 85	Girls 11	Shot Put		12.50 pm
Event No 89	Boys 12/13	Discus	Cage	1.25 pm
Event No 90	Boys 9/10	Triple Jump	Pit 2	1.25 pm
Event No 91	Girls 9/10	Long Jump	Pit 1	1.25 pm
Event No 95	Girls 11	High Jump		1.25 pm
Event No 96	Girls 12/13	Shot Put		1.25 pm

## TIME TABLE TRACK EVENTS – REGION-2025

Event No 1	Girls 9/10	800 m Final	approx. 10.30am
Event No 2	Boys 9/10	800 m Final	
Event No 3	Girls 11	800 m Final	
Event No 4	Boys 11	800 m Final	
Event No 5	Girls 12/13	800 m Final	
Event No 6	Boys 12/13	800 m Final	
Event No 21	Girls 9/10	200 m Final	approx. 11.00 am
Event No 22	Boys 9/10	200 m Final	
Event No 23	Girls 11	200 m Final	
Event No 24	Boys 11	200 m Final	
Event No 25	Girls 12/13	200 m Final	
Event No 26	Boys 12/13	200 m Final	
Event No 38	Girls 9/10	4 x 100 m Relay	approx. 12.00 pm
Event No 39	Boys 9/10	4 x 100 m Relay	
Event No 40	Girls 11	4 x 100 m Relay	
Event No 41	Boys 11	4 x 100 m Relay	
Event No 42	Girls 12/13	4 x 100 m Relay	
Event No 43	Boys 12/13	4 x 100 m Relay	
Event No 49	Girls 9/10	100 m Final	approx. 12.45 pm
Event No 50	Boys 9/10	100 m Final	
Event No 51	Girls 11	100 m Final	
Event No 52	Boys 11	100 m Final	
Event No 53	Girls 12/13	100 m Final	
Event No 54	Boys 12/13	100 m Final	
Event No 69	Girls 9/10	80 m Hurdles	approx. 1.10 pm
Event No 70	Boys 9/10	80 m Hurdles	
Event No 71	Girls 11	80 m Hurdles	
Event No 72	Boys 11	80 m Hurdles	
Event No 73	Girls 12/13	80 m Hurdles	
Event No 74	Boys 12/13	80 m Hurdles	
Event No 75	Girls 9/10	1500 m Final	approx. 1.40 pm
Event No 76	Boys 9/10	1500 m Final	
Event No 77	Girls 11	1500 m Final	
Event No 78	Boys 11	1500 m Final	
Event No 79	Girls 12/13	1500 m Final	
Event No 80	Boys 12/13	1500 m Final	

## **Please Note:**

All Track Events are TIMED FINALS. The top 3 runners from each timed final, where there is more than one final, will be held in a holding area directly after they compete. Once both timed finals have been conducted the times for all athletes are combined and the fastest three will receive ribbons. The first and second placegetters qualify for the State event in November.

Competitors must run as fast as they can in their race as there is no second chance.